

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
15908-15909/2013

MEHAR SINGH (D) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIAL SINGH . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR  
Mr Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to  
effect service on respondent no.2(i) within two weeks time as  
last opportunity. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 13.9.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
25.07.2018

hj