

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15908-15909/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-11-2012 in RA No. 59/2012 07-11-2012 in RSA No. 42/1987 28-03-2012 in RSA No. 42/1987 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MEHAR SINGH (D) THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIAL SINGH . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-12-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Takhi, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)